PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Code: EMAVE
Product Description: Mars Electro
Vertical Single Panel Designer Radiator
Product Specification
Material: Radiator-grade Steel
Finish: Powder-coated
Distance from Wall to Front Face: 72 mm
Distance from Wall to Centre: 40 mm
Stocked Colours: White, Anthracite
Colours Heating Element: White
Technical Information:
Simple heating element which can be fitted to any
control system
Voltage: 230V, 50 Hz
IP Rating: IP64
Guarantee Period:
10 Years on the Radiator / 2 Years on the Heating Element
Product Code
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Heat Output
[W]
Heat Output
[BTU
EMAVE900370 900 370 63 300 1024
EMAVE900520 900 520 63 300 1024
EMAVE1800370 1800 370 63 600 2047
EMAVE1800445 1800 445 63 900 3071
EMAVE1800520 1800 520 63 900 3071
EMAVE1800595 1800 559 63 900 3071